
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 1
ZWARTE WEG WEST 13.8.2022

K.O.L.

Jean-Pol HOULMONT
CO Liège
Omloop : H60
Afstand : 4510m
Tijd : 0:52:29 (11'38"/km)

7/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Luc MELIS 0:33:25
2. Wiet LAENEN 0:36:57
3. Nikolaj WANNER 0:40:03

1. 145 00:03:26 348m 9'52"/km
2. 146 00:03:15 00:06:41 146m 22'16"/km
3. 147 00:02:25 00:09:06 222m 10'53"/km
4. 157 00:02:08 00:11:14 246m 8'40"/km
5. 132 00:01:26 00:12:40 170m 8'26"/km
6. 129 00:04:13 00:16:53 500m 8'26"/km
7. 149 00:00:53 00:17:46 85m 10'24"/km
8. 169 00:04:14 00:22:00 374m 11'19"/km
9. 127 00:02:19 00:24:19 215m 10'47"/km

10. 128 00:01:33 00:25:52 111m 13'58"/km
11. 120 00:02:40 00:28:32 247m 10'48"/km
12. 106 00:02:01 00:30:33 246m 8'12"/km
13. 109 00:02:04 00:32:37 287m 7'12"/km
14. 163 00:06:41 00:39:18 166m 40'16"/km
15. 153 00:01:34 00:40:52 150m 10'27"/km
16. 156 00:04:13 00:45:05 425m 9'55"/km
17. 105 00:01:28 00:46:33 122m 12'01"/km
18. 134 00:03:35 00:50:08 146m 24'33"/km
19. 117 00:01:25 00:51:33 86m 16'28"/km
20. 220 00:00:35 00:52:08 90m 6'29"/km
21. 999 00:00:21 00:52:29 125m 2'48"/km
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